Ames AreaUSBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 AAUSBC Senior Mail-In, event only

Sorted By Event, Division

AAUSBC Senior Mail in Tournament, Ave 160 and Below, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Aagensen, John A
Ludwig, Teresa
Jennings, Teri L
Kelly, Roberta E
Krausman, Mark W
Lund, Eudene H
Wertz, LuisaM
Sorem, Ronald J
Froehlich, Chad M

Entry  Score

827
826
821
798
785
785
780
776
772
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$220.50

AAUSBC Senior Mail in Tournament, Ave 161 and Above, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Bingaman, Brian T
Kelly, Robert
Stephens, Jody J
Schrader, CraigH
Hawkins, Keith L
Hoss, Michael E
Wicks, Bryan R
Spear, Todd M
Dobson, Brandi M
Hawkins, Keith L
Paulsen, Darrell E

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Entry  Score

808
793
783
779
7
766
765
764
761
758
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$247.50

$468.00

$468.00

Prize

$45.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$22.25
$22.25
$17.00
$14.00
$10.00

Prize

$47.00
$36.00
$22.00
$21.00
$20.00
$19.00
$18.00
$17.00
$16.50
$16.00
$15.00

From

Boone, 1A
Huxley, A
Huxley, 1A
Boone, |A
Boone, 1A
Huxley, A
Boone, |A
Boone, |A
Boone, 1A

From
Boone, 1A
Boone, |A
Boone, |A
Boone, |A
Nevada, |A
Boone, |A
Boone, |A
Boone, |A
Boone, A
Boone, |A
Boone, |A
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