Ames Area USBC

Final Prize Listing

2025 AAUSBC Senior Mail-In, event only Sorted By Event, Division

AAUSBC Senior Mail in Tournament, Ave 160 and Below, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Aagensen, John A	1	827	\$45.00	Boone, IA
2	Ludwig, Teresa	2	826	\$35.00	Huxley, IA
3	Jennings, Teri L	2	821	\$30.00	Huxley, IA
4	Kelly, Roberta E	1	798	\$25.00	Boone, IA
5	Krausman, Mark W	1	785	\$22.25	Boone, IA
5	Lund, Eudene H	2	785	\$22.25	Huxley, IA
7	Wertz, Luisa M	1	780	\$17.00	Boone, IA
8	Sorem, Ronald J	1	776	\$14.00	Boone, IA
9	Froehlich, Chad M	1	772	\$10.00	Boone, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$220.50

AAUSBC Senior Mail in Tournament, Ave 161 and Above, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Bingaman, Brian T	1	839	\$47.00	Boone, IA
2	Kelly, Robert	1	808	\$36.00	Boone, IA
3	Stephens, Jody J	1	793	\$22.00	Boone, IA
4	Schrader, Craig H	1	783	\$21.00	Boone, IA
5	Hawkins, Keith L	3	779	\$20.00	Nevada, IA
6	Hoss, Michael E	1	777	\$19.00	Boone, IA
7	Wicks, Bryan R	1	766	\$18.00	Boone, IA
8	Spear, Todd M	1	765	\$17.00	Boone, IA
9	Dobson, Brandi M	1	764	\$16.50	Boone, IA
10	Hawkins, Keith L	1	761	\$16.00	Boone, IA
11	Paulsen, Darrell E	1	758	\$15.00	Boone, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$247.50

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$468.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$468.00